
Stand DG 1 Jug. und Jun Beginn Probe: 8:00 Uhr
1 Mory Oliver SV Burgstädt Jug m LP
2 Peters Fabian SV Burgstädt Jug m LP
3 Prause Julian SV Burgstädt Jug m LP
4 Gey Eliza SV Burgstädt Jun 1 w LP
5 Stein Elisabeth SV Burgstädt Jun 2 w LP
6 Hoffmann Jack SV Chemnitz 1990 Jug m LP
7 Wagner Sarah SV Chemnitz 1990 Jun 2 w LP
8 Porila Lennart SV Chemnitz 1990 Jug m LP
9 Marks Michell SV Schlettau Jug w LP

10 Schierig Sarah SV Schlettau Jug w LP
11 Stock Nele SV Schlettau Jug w LP

Stand DG U1 Licht Beginn Probe: 8:45  Uhr
U1 Engel Lana SV Burgstädt Sch w Licht
U2 Meier Tim SV Burgstädt Sch m Licht
U3 Peters Nelly SV Burgstädt Sch w Licht
U4 Weigand Tina SV Burgstädt Sch w Licht

Stand DG 2 LP Jug +Jun Beginn Probe: 9:30 Uhr
1 Springer Luca PSSG zu Dresden Jug m LP
2 Funke Jasmin PSSG zu Dresden Jug w LP
3 Ludwig Fritz PSSG zu Dresden Jun 2 m LP
4 Brade Jannis PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m LP
5 Neubert Felix PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m LP
6 Naujoks Annika PSSG zu Oschatz Jug w LP
7 Gerschel Paul-Max PSV Neustadt Jug m LP 
8 Zschoch Domenik SG Kamenz Jug m LP
9 Ernst Antonia SG Kamenz Jug w LP

10 Hartmann Nils SG Kamenz Jun 1 m LP
11 Schneider Konrad SG Kamenz Jun 1 m LP

Stand DG U2 Licht Beginn Probe: 9:45 Uhr
U1 Christoph Imanuel SG Kamenz Sch m Licht
U2 Reinecke Eleyna SG Kamenz Sch w Licht
U3 Remus Mika SG Kamenz Sch m Licht

Stand DG 3 LP Schü + Jug Beginn Probe: 11:00 Uhr
1 Nollau Paula SG Kamenz Jun 2 w LP
2 Lange Lilly SV Pöhla Jug w LP

33 Lippold Lana SV Pöhla Jun 2 w LP
3 Schlesiger Anne SV Pöhla Jug w LP
4 Zaharanski Luca SV Pöhla Jun2 m LP 
5 Lieb Leonard PSG Rötha Jun 1 m LP 
6 KotschenreutherEmilio PSG zu Löbau Jug m LP 
7 Hoell Florian PSG zu Löbau Jug m LP
8 Schieweg Lennart PSG zu Löbau Jun 2 m LP
9 Heidrich Emily PSG zu Löbau Jun 2 w LP 
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10 Hofmann Tim Luca SG Brandis Jug m LP
11 Aurich Marwin SG Brandis Jun2 m LP

Stand DG 4 LP Schü Beginn Probe: 12:30 Uhr
1 Meier Tim SV Burgstädt Sch m LP 20
2 Kohlsmann Nico PSSG zu Dresden Sch m LP 20 
3 Mika Fynn PSSG zu Dresden Sch m LP 20
4 Christoph Imanuel SG Kamenz Sch m LP 20
5 Zedler Kevin SG Kamenz Sch m LP 20
6 Schubert  Louis SV Schlettau Sch m LP 20
7 Springer Mika SV Schlettau Sch m LP 20
8 Fischer Jonathan SG Brandis Sch m LP 20
9 Morgner Lena-Marie SV Burgstädt Sch w LP 20

10 Weigand Tina SV Burgstädt Sch w LP 20
11 Kunz Sophie PSSG zu Dresden Sch w LP 20

Stand DG 5 LP Schü Beginn Probe: 13:30 Uhr
1 Uhlmann Tim SV Chemnitz 1990 Sch m LP 20
2 Unger Mo SV Burgstädt Sch m LP 20

33 Hartmann Luise SV Burgstädt Sch w LP 20
3 Sarah-Maria Grahmer SV Burgstädt Sch w LP 20
4 Engel Lana SV Burgstädt Sch w LP 20
5 Härtl Rocco SV Burgstädt Sch m LP 20
6 Kahabka Leon SV Burgstädt Sch m LP 20
7 Beck Johann PSSG zu Dresden Sch m LP 20
8 Heidrich Ben PSG zu Löbau Sch m LP 20
9 Ludwig Mea PSSG zu Dresden Sch w LP 20

10 Schubert Louis SV Schlettau Sch m LP 20
11 Springer Mika SV Schlettau Sch m LP 20

Stand DG 6 mLP Std Jug+Sch Beginn Probe: 14:30 Uhr
1 Meier Tim SV Burgstädt Sch m mLP Std
2 Zedler Kevin SG Kamenz Sch m mLP Std
3 Weigand Tina SV Burgstädt Sch w mLP Std
4 Morgner Lena-Marie SV Burgstädt Sch w mLP Std
5 Hofmann Tim Luca SG Brandis Jug m mLP Std
6 Brade Jannis PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m mLP Std
7 Hoffmann Jack SV Chemnitz 1990 Jug m mLP Std
8 Neubert Felix PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m mLP Std
9 Peters Fabian SV Burgstädt Jug m mLP Std

10 Zschoch Domenik SG Kamenz Jug m mLP Std
11 Ernst Antonia SG Kamenz Jug w mLP Std

Stand DG 7 Licht Schü Beginn Probe: 15:15 Uhr
1 Kurzböck Melissa SV Burgstädt Sch 4 w Licht
2 Steinert Lia SG Brandis Sch 3 w Licht
3 Steinert Leo SG Brandis Sch 3 m Licht
4 Fischer Johanna SG Brandis Sch 3 w Licht



5 Eberlein Clemens SV Burgstädt Sch 3 m Licht
6 Lenzner Magnus SV Burgstädt Sch m Licht

Stand DG 8 Licht Schü Beginn Probe: 15:50 Uhr
1 Meier Tim SV Burgstädt Sch 2 m Licht
2 Unger Mo SV Burgstädt Sch 2 m Licht
3 Heidrich Ben PSG zu Löbau Sch 2 m Licht
4 Hartmann Luise SV Burgstädt Sch 2 w Licht
5 Engel Lana SV Burgstädt Sch 2 w Licht
6 Remus Mika SG Kamenz Sch 2 m Licht

Stand DG 9 mLP MK Jug Beginn Probe: 16:30 Uhr
1 Hofmann Tim Luca SG Brandis Jug m mLP MK
2 Springer Luca PSSG zu Dresden Jug m mLP MK
3 Brade Jannis PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m mLP MK
4 Hoffmann Jack SV Chemnitz 1990 Jug m mLP MK
5 Schlesiger Anne SV Pöhla Jug w mLp MK
6 Lange Lilly SV Pöhla Jug w mLp MK
7 Neubert Felix PSSG zu Oschatz Jug m mLP MK
8 Peters Fabian SV Burgstädt Jug m mLP MK
9 Zschoch Domenik SG Kamenz Jug m mLP MK

10 Ernst Antonia SG Kamenz Jug w mLP MK
11 Naujoks Annika PSSG zu Oschatz Jug w mLP MK

Stand DG 10 mLP MK Schü Beginn Probe: 17:30 Uhr
1 Christoph Imanuel SG Kamenz Sch m mLP MK
2 Meier Tim SV Burgstädt Sch m mLP MK
3 Mika Fynn PSSG zu Dresden Sch m mLP MK
4 Schubert  Louis SV Schlettau Sch m mLP MK
5 Zedler Kevin SG Kamenz Sch m mLP MK
6
7 Beck Johann PSSG zu Dresden Sch m mLP MK
8 Kunz Sophie PSSG zu Dresden Sch w mLP MK
9 Ludwig Mea PSSG zu Dresden Sch w mLP MK

10 Weigand Tina SV Burgstädt Sch w mLP MK
11 Morgner Lena-Marie SV Burgstädt Sch w mLP MK


